Power, Precision
& Protection
Holmium Laser Fibers
Endourology your way
SabreGuard Single-Use Fibers
SabreGuard®
SUN150
SabreGuard®

the use of the laser, safety considerations, tissue interaction, and proper
technique specific to the treatment for which the physician intends to
use this product.
Single-use fibers are not to be reused. Reuse may compromise device integrity
and lead to malfunction or failure which may result in patient or user injury.
The information provided is not comprehensive with regard to product
risks. For a comprehensive listing of indications, contraindications, warnings,
precautions, and adverse events refer to the product’s Instructions for Use.
Alternatively, you may contact a Coloplast representative at 1-800-258-3476
and/or visit the company website at www.coloplast.com.
Caution: Federal law (USA) restricts this device to sale by or on the order
of a physician.
Minneapolis, MN
12/07/2021  PM-19622
Description Size (μm) Item
150 Series Laser Fiber Stripper 150  STR150
200 Series Laser Fiber Stripper 200 STR200
272 Series Laser Fiber Stripper 272 STR272
365 Series Laser Fiber Stripper 365 STR365
550 Series Laser Fiber Stripper 550 STR550
940 Series Laser Fiber Stripper 940 STR940
Laser Fiber Cleaving Pen – CLPENS
Laser Fiber Cleaving Tool - Box of 5 – CLTOOL
1 each
Core Size (μm) Tip Item
150 Round SUN150
200 Round SUN200
3 each
SabreGuard® Holmium Laser Fibers Holmium Laser Fibers Accessories
SabreLine® Single-Use Holmium Laser Fibers
SabreLine® Reusable Holmium Laser Fibers
Core Size (μm) Tip Item
272 Straight RUS272
365 Straight RUS365
550 Straight RUS550
940 Straight RUS940
1 each
Core Size (μm) Tip Item
200 Radius SUE200
272 Radius SUE272